

Serial No.102
Admission
Cause List.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Video Conferencing from Jammu)**

WP(C) No.952/2020
CM No.2127/2020

Abdul Rehman Kiloo and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Versus

Union Territory of J&K and others (Roads and Buildings Department)

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

**ORDER
17.09.2020**

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 1st October, 2020.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

**Srinagar
17.09.2020
"Shameem Hamid"**