

S. No. 110
Admission Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

(Through Video Conferencing)

WP(C) 952/2020
CM No. 2127/2020

Abdul Rehman Kiloo and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ajay Vaid, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
27.10.2020

Issue notice to the respondents through e-mail or any other available mode.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall provide e-mail address of respondents to the Registry.

List on 15.12.2020.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

27.10.2020

“Manzoor”