

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM (8216/2021) in
WP (C) 952/2020, CM (2127/2020), CM (8217/2021)

Abdul Rehman Kiloo & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Saima Mehboob, Adv.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
16.12.2021

Notice to the respondents returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for effecting service upon the respondents within
one week.

List on 24.03.2022.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

16.12.2021

"Amir"