



Serial No. 110
Supplementary 1 Causelist

2021:JKLHC-SGR:5687

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(8076/2023)
IN WP(C) 952/2020

Abdul Rehman Kiloo and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mansoor Ahmad Mir, Advocate.

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
22.12.2023

The application for the reasons stated therein is allowed and the date fixed in the main case is preponed to 5th February, 2024.

CM is accordingly **disposed** of.

List WP(C) 952/2020 on 5th February, 2024.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
22.12.2023
"Hamid"