



2021:JKLHC-SGR:5687

S. No. 65

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 8216/2021
In WP(C) No. 952/2020

Abdul Rehman Kiloo and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Sajad Geelani, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangeer Ahmad Dar, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

05.02.2024

Learned counsel for non-applicants prays for and is granted a week's time to file objections.

List on 01.04.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

05.02.2024

Manzoor