



Sr. No. 7
Regular Cause List

2021:JKLHC-SGR:5687

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 952/2020

Abdul Rehman Kiloo & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sami Lone, Adv.

Vs.

Union Territory of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

03.01.2025

Reply by respondent Nos. 6 and 7 has already been filed. Rest of the respondents shall file their reply within four weeks time.

List on 1st April 2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

03.01.2025

Altaf